2-axis Inclinometer PEI-Z245-AL-xxx-1
 Parameter Value Unit Remark
Measuring Range ±45 degree
Resolution 0.1 degree
Repeatability 0.3 degree @25°C
Accuracy（±45°） <0.5 degree RMS @25°C
Output Frequency1) 14 Hz programmable
Operating Voltage2) 5 V（dc） 5±0.25V

Red VCC VCC VCC
Black GND GND GND
Order informations
RS485 Interface: PEI-Z245-AL-485-1
RS232 Interface PEI-Z245-AL-232-1
TTL Interface (ASCII) PEI-Z245-AL-TTL-1
IP68 option: PEI-Z245-AL-xxx-1-WP
Note: -1: 5V supply,  -2: 7-15V (optional)
low cost, small size and light weight
Environmental Specification
Electrical Specification